
spring valley 5k tater-trot run/walk
In conjunction with the 40th Annual Spring Valley Potato Festival

Saturday- October 7, 2017 9:00 AM

19   th
Annual

Located just off US Rt. 42 midway
between Waynesville and Xenia, Ohio;
or, 5 miles east of Bellbrook on St Rt 725.
Registration is in Walton Park at the 
shelter house

LOCATION

SPECIAL FEATURES

First 3 winners (Male & Female) in each
age category will receive a potato festival
special award

$20.00
Pre-Registration 

Includes T-shirt & Festival coupon      
Deadline Sept. 30, 2017

Packet Pickup 8:00 a.m. day of race
Registration-Day of Run/Walk 8:00-8:45am 

(T-shirts may be available but not guaranteed 
after Pre-Registration  deadline)

AWARDS

AGE CATEGORIES  for RUNNERS

    REGISTRATION

CASH PRIZES
$25 to Male and Female who establishes 
course record for 2017     

NAME:  AMOUNT ENCLOSED:

ADDRESS:

CITY: ST:      ZIP:  PHONE:

AGE (As of October 3, 2015):          MALE:         FEMALE:        SHIRT SIZES  S  M   L   XL   XXL

SIGNATURE DATE

9 & Under 
10-14
15-19
20-24

25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44

45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64

65-69
70+

RUNNER

WALKER

Please check ONE

tator trot run /walk5KSP
RI

N
G

VA

LLEY POTATO FESTIVA
L

MOLLIE KECK
P.O. BOX 26


