

In conjunction with the 40th Annual Spring Valley Potato Festival Saturday- October 7, 2017 9:00 AM

### LOCATION

Located just off US Rt. 42 midway between Waynesville and Xenia, Ohio; or, 5 miles east of Bellbrook on St Rt 725.

Registration is in Walton Park at the shelter house

### **SPECIAL FEATURES**

Run/Walk on *Little Miami Scenic Trail Bike Path* Food vouchers for festival selected booths Continuous live festival entertainment

## **CASH PRIZES**

\$25 to Male and Female who establishes course record for 2017

WALKER

### REGISTRATION

\$20.00 Pre-Registration Includes T-shirt & Festival coupon Deadline Sept. 30, 2017 Packet Pickup 8:00 a.m. day of race

Registration-Day of Run/Walk 8:00-8:45am (T-shirts may be available but not guaranteed after Pre-Registration deadline)

### AWARDS

First 3 winners (Male & Female) in each age category will receive a potato festival special award

# AGE CATEGORIES for RUNNERS

9 & Under	25-29	45-49	65-69
10-14	30-34	50-54	70+
15-19	35-39	55-59	
20-24	40-44	60-64	

ME: AMOUNT ENCLOSED:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY: ST:	ZIP: PHONE:	
AGE (As of October 3, 2015): MALE:	FEMALE: SHIRT SIZES S M L XL XXL	
hereby release and individuals assisting in the pres damages, demands and whatever actions arising or	or myself, my executors administrators and assigns, do sentation of the Tator-Trot Run/Walk for all claims of r growing out of my participation in this race. I attest eted sufficient training for this event. I acknowledge I nd do accept these restrictions.	

SIGNATURE		- DATE		
Parent / Guardian signature required if under 18 years of age.			Copies of this form are acceptable	
Please check ONE	Make check payable to:	SPRING VALLEY A	ACTS, INC.	
RUNNER	Mail To:	MOLLIE KECK		

P.O. BOX 26

SPRING VALLEY, OHIO 45370